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05/18/2022

05/20/2022

05/26/2022

05/27/2022

05/31/2022

06/16/2022

07/22/2022

07/26/2022

07/26/2022

07/26/2022

07/26/2022

07/27/2022

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$3,500.00

$1,500.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

Suncoast Beverage Sales,
Ltd.

Fogg, Joseph

Florida Police Benevolent
Association Inc FPBA Law
and Order PAC
Southwest Florida Jobs
Alliance

Blue Waters Development
Group

Southwest Florida Jobs
Alliance

Founding Principles

Promax Compliance

Lee FP Inc

Florida Jobs PAC

Florida Chamber of
Commerce PAC

Troyer Bros. Fl., INC.

2996 Hanson Street

311 8th Ave South

300 East Brevard Street

1103 Hays Street

2503 Del Prado Boulevard South

1103 Hays Street

5155 Corporate Way, Suite D2

Post Office Box 50695

9800 South Healthpark Drive,
Suite 310

Post Office Box 11309

Post Office Box 11309

14700 Troyer Bros. Road

Fort Myers, FL 33916

Naples, FL 34102

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Cape Coral, FL 33904

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Jupiter, FL 33458

Fort Myers, FL 33994

Fort Myers, FL 33908

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Fort Myers, FL 33913

Beverage Distributor

Retired

Political Committee

Political Committee

Home Development

Political Committee

Political Committee

Software

Health Care

Political Committee

Agriculture

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check



Date Amount Contributor Address City / State / Zipcode Occupation Type

Date Updated PageContributions
Tiffany For Florida 4/28/2024 2

07/28/2022

07/28/2022

07/28/2022

07/29/2022

08/01/2022

08/02/2022

08/05/2022

08/09/2022

08/17/2022

08/17/2022

08/17/2022

10/07/2022

$1,000.00

$3,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$3,000.00

$2,500.00

Florida Natural Gas Political
Action Committee

Christopher Alan Homes

Southwest Florida Jobs
Alliance

Allan, Scott

Southwest Florida Jobs
Alliance

FTBA Transportation PAC

CCC

Colonial Interstate
Investments, LLC

Friends of Landscape
Architecture Political
Committee
A Stronger Florida

Southwest Florida Jobs
Alliance

Florida Police Benevolent
Association Inc FPBA Law
and Order PAC

Post Office Box 11026

6350 Techster Boulevard #1

1103 Hays Street

1031 Aqua Lane

1103 Hays Street

610 South Boulevard

2640A Mitcham Drive

2161 Fowler Street, Suite 100

119 South Monroe Street, Suite
202

2640-A Mitcham Drive

1103 Hays Street

300 East Brevard Street

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Fort Myers, FL 33966

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Fort Myers, FL 33919

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33606

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Fort Myers, FL 33901

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32308-

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Political Committee

Home Building

Political Committee

Construction

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Real Estate

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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10/20/2022

10/25/2022

10/28/2022

10/29/2022

11/02/2022

11/12/2022

11/15/2022

11/19/2022

12/02/2022

12/05/2022

12/09/2022

12/20/2022

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$600.00

$1,000.00

$32.44

$242.00

$300.00

$51.59

$43.27

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

TECO Energy, Inc.

Friends of Griff Griffitts

JPMorgan Chase & Co. PAC

Friends of Jessica Baker

White Rock Quarries

Conservatives for Clean
Water

Tampa General Hospital

Floridians for Economic
Prosperity

Faith Family Freedom
Coalition

Rubin Turnbull & Associates

FleetForce Truck Driving
School B-3-1, LLC

Floridians for Economic
Advancement

702 North Franklin Street

133 Harbor Drive South

601 Pennsylvania Avenue,
Northwest 7th Floor

115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1

Post Office Box 15065

1103 Hays Street

1 Tampa General Circle

2055 Northwest Diamond Creek
Way

1103 Hays Street

101 East College Avenue

2220 County Road 210 W 108-
121

1700 North Monroe Street Suite
11-325

Tampa, FL 33602

Venice, FL 34285

Washington, DC 20004

Tallahassee, FL 32301

West Palm Beach, FL 33416

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33606

Jensen Beach, FL 34952

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Jacksonville, FL 32259

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Energy

Political Committee

Political Acton
Committee

Political Committee

Quarry

Political Committee

Health Care

Political Committee

Political Committee

Law Firm

Political Committee

Education

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

In-Kind

In-Kind

In-Kind

In-Kind

In-Kind

Check

Check
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01/24/2023

02/15/2023

02/23/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

03/06/2023

06/12/2023

06/12/2023

06/16/2023

06/23/2023

$25.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$20.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$471.59

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

Rubin Turnbull & Associates

A Stronger Florida

Associated Industries of
Florida for Economic Growth

Corcoran, Micahel  C

HCA North Florida Division
Good Government PAC

Rubin Turnbull & Associates

FTBA Transportation PAC

Slide Insurance Holdings,
Inc.

Florida Restaurant and
Lodging Association PAC,
Inc.
FTBA Transportation PAC

Florida Restaurant and
Lodging Association PAC,
Inc.
The Southern Group Political
Committee

101 East College Avenue

2640-A Mitcham Drive

Post Office Box 10085

7746 Still Lakes Drive

101 North Monroe Street Suite
801

101 East College Avenue

610 South Boulevard

4221 West Boy Scout Boulevard
Suite 200

Post Office Box 1779

610 South Boulevard

Post Office Box 1779

Post Office Box 10570

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32308-

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Odessa, FL 33556

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33606

Tampa, FL 33607

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tampa, FL 33606

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Law Firm

Political Committee

Political Committee

Governmental
Consultant

Political Committee

Law Firm

Political Committee

Insurance

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

Political Committee

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check
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06/23/2023

06/26/2023

08/03/2023

09/04/2023

09/05/2023

09/06/2023

09/06/2023

09/13/2023

09/15/2023

09/15/2023

09/19/2023

09/21/2023

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$25.00

$709.68

$1,583.60

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

Automobile Club of Michigan
Political Action Committee

Baldwin Risk Partners

Bogdanoff, Ellyn

Metz, Husband & Daughton,
PA

American Express Company

NextEra Energy Capital
Holdings Inc

Everglades Water Trust

Mastercard

Regions Bank

bestbet Holdings Inc.

Rock Holdings Inc. State
PAC

Safety Net Hospital Alliance
Service Corporation

1 Auto Club Drive

4211 West Boy Scout Boulevard
Suite 800

917 Northeast 3rd Street #8

Post Office Box 10909

801 Pennsylvania Avenue
Northwest Suite 650

700 Universe Boulevard

610 South Boulevard

1401 I Street Northwest

1900 Fifth Avenue North

201 Monument Road

101 South Washington Square
Suite 300

101 North Gadsden Street

Dearborn, MI 48126

Tampa, FL 33607

Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Washington, DC 20004

Juno Beach , FL 33408

Tampa, FL 33606

Washington, DC 20005

Birmingham, AL 35203

Jacksonville, FL 32226

Lansing, MI 48933

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Political Action
Committee

Insurance Agency

Attorney

Law Firm

Financial Services

Energy

Political Committee

Financial Services

Financial Services

Pari-Mutuel

Health Care
Consulting

Political Action
Committee

Check

Check

In-Kind

In-Kind

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check
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09/21/2023

09/28/2023

09/28/2023

10/02/2023

10/02/2023

10/05/2023

10/07/2023

10/18/2023

10/18/2023

10/22/2023

10/26/2023

11/03/2023

$3,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$370.12

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$400.00

$2,500.00

$326.00

A Stronger Florida

Comcast Corporation

Florida Cable
Telecommunications
Association Inc.
Ajax Paving Industries of
Florida, LLC

Florida Restaurant and
Lodging Association PAC,
Inc.
RSA Consulting, LLC

RSA Consulting, LLC

Associated Industries for
Florida's Prosperity

Florida Workers' Advocates
PAC

RSA Consulting, LLC

Universal City Development
Partners LTD

League of Southeastern
Credit Unions

2640-A Mitcham Drive

One Comcast Center 1701 JFK
Boulevard

246 East 6th Avenue Suite 100

One Ajax Drive

Post Office Box 1779

3812 Coconut Palm Drive

3812 Coconut Palm Drive

Post Office Box 10085

1103 Hays Street

3812 Coconut Palm Drive

1000 Universal Studios Plaza

3692 Coolidge Court

Tallahassee, FL 32308-

Philadelphia, PA 19103

Tallahassee, FL 32303

North Venice, FL 34275

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tampa, FL 33619

Tampa, FL 33619

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tampa, FL 33619

Orlando, FL 32819

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Political Committee

Telecommunications

Telecommunication
Association

Paving

Political Committee

Governmental
Consulting

Governmental
Consulting

Political Committee

Political Committee

Governmental
Consulting

Association

Entertainment

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

In-Kind

Check
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11/15/2023

11/15/2023

11/15/2023

11/15/2023

11/15/2023

11/15/2023

11/15/2023

11/15/2023

12/02/2023

12/05/2023

12/05/2023

12/06/2023

$500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

$2,500.00

$1,350.00

$10.00

$50.00

$5,000.00

Fire Safe Florida Political
Committee, Inc.

Apartment Political Action
Committee

Seminole Tribe of Florida

Gunster

Ronald L Book PA

The Southern Group Political
Committee

Asurion

Florida Credit Union Political
Action Committee (Florida
CUPAC)
Rubin Turnbull & Associates

Metz, Husband & Daughton,
PA

Shumaker Advisors

Baldwin Risk Partners

Post Office Box 11247

200 East Robinson Street Suite
900

One Seminole Way

777 South Flagler Drive Suite 500
East

4000 Hollywood Boulevard Suite
677-S

Post Office Box 10570

Post Office Box 110656

3692 Coolidge Court

101 East College Avenue

Post Office Box 10909

113 East College Avenue

4211 West Boy Scout Boulevard
Suite 800

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Orlando, FL 32801

Hollywood, FL 33314

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

Hollywood, FL 33021

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Nashville, TN 37222

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tallahassee, FL 32312

Tampa, FL 33607

Political Committee

Political Committee

Pari Mutual

Law Firm

Attorney

Political Committee

Insurance

Political Committee

Law Firm

Law Firm

Insurance Agency

Governmental
Consultants

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

In-Kind

Check

In-Kind
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12/06/2023

12/06/2023

12/06/2023

12/06/2023

12/06/2023

12/06/2023

12/06/2023

12/11/2023

12/12/2023

12/13/2023

12/13/2023

12/13/2023

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$30.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

Charter Communications

A Stronger Florida

A Stronger Florida

Suncoast Beverage Sales,
Ltd.

Plastics Industry Association

Peninsula Improvement
Corporation

CCC

Miller, Lisa

Centene Management
Company LLC

Florida Insurance Council
(FIC) Political Committee

White Rock Quarries

Automated HealthCare
Solutions, LLC

12405 Powercourt Drive

2640-A Mitcham Drive

2640-A Mitcham Drive

2996 Hanson Street

1425 K Street Northwest Suite
500

2600 Golden Gate Parkway

2640A Mitcham Drive

331 North Monroe Street

Centene Corporation

Post Office Box 749

Post Office Box 15065

1401 Northwest 136th Avenue,
Suite 400

St. Louis, MO 63131

Tallahassee, FL 32308-

Tallahassee, FL 32308-

Fort Myers, FL 33916

Washington, DC 20005

Naples, FL 34105

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32301

St. Louis, MO 63105

Tallahassee, FL 32302

West Palm Beach, FL 33416

Sunrise, FL 33323

Communications
Company

Political Committee

Political Committee

Beverage Distributor

Political Action
Committee

Real Estate
Development

Political Committee

Governmental
Consultant

Health Care

Political Committee

Health Care

Quarry

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind

Check

Check

Check

Check
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01/04/2024

01/05/2024

01/05/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

01/08/2024

03/29/2024

04/17/2024

04/24/2024

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$10,000.00

$71.00

Southwest Florida
Enterprises Inc.

Sea & Shoreline LLC

Southern Glazer's Wine and
Spirits, LLC

Mosaic Global Sales LLC

The Southern Group Political
Committee

Building a Better Florida

ABC Liquors, Inc.

FTBA Transportation PAC

Baldwin Risk Partners

Corcoran Partners

Post Office Box 350940

Post Office Box 783549

2400 Southwest 145th Avenue
Suite 300

3033 Campus Drive Suite E490

Post Office Box 10570

610 South Boulevard

Post Office Box 593688

610 South Boulevard

4211 West Boy Scout Boulevard
Suite 800

19401 Shumard Oak Drive

Miami, FL 33135

Winter Garden , FL 34787

Miramar, FL 33027

Plymouth, MN 55441

Tallahassee, FL 32302

Tampa, FL 33606

Orlando, FL 32859

Tampa, FL 33606

Tampa, FL 33607

Land O' Lakes, FL 34638

Pari Mutuel

Aquatic Restoration

Beverage Distribution

Fertilizer

Political Committee

Political Committee

Beverage Distributors

Political Committee

Insurance Agency

Government Relations

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

In-Kind


