## Tiffany For Florida

Date Updated 5/11/2024

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Туре
05/18/2022	\$2,000.00	Suncoast Beverage Sales, Ltd.	2996 Hanson Street	Fort Myers, FL 33916	Beverage Distributor	Check
05/20/2022	\$2,000.00	Fogg, Joseph	311 8th Ave South	Naples, FL 34102	Retired	Check
05/26/2022	\$2,500.00	Florida Police Benevolent Association Inc FPBA Law and Order PAC	300 East Brevard Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
05/27/2022	\$3,500.00	Southwest Florida Jobs Alliance	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
05/31/2022	\$1,500.00	Blue Waters Development Group	2503 Del Prado Boulevard South	Cape Coral, FL 33904	Home Development	Check
06/16/2022	\$5,000.00	Southwest Florida Jobs Alliance	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
07/22/2022	\$10,000.00	Founding Principles	5155 Corporate Way, Suite D2	Jupiter, FL 33458	Political Committee	Check
07/26/2022	\$2,500.00	Promax Compliance	Post Office Box 50695	Fort Myers, FL 33994	Software	Check
07/26/2022	\$5,000.00	Lee FP Inc	9800 South Healthpark Drive, Suite 310	Fort Myers, FL 33908	Health Care	Check
07/26/2022	\$2,500.00	Florida Jobs PAC	Post Office Box 11309	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Political Committee	Check
07/26/2022	\$10,000.00	Florida Chamber of Commerce PAC	Post Office Box 11309	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Political Committee	Check
07/27/2022	\$5,000.00	Troyer Bros. Fl., INC.	14700 Troyer Bros. Road	Fort Myers, FL 33913	Agriculture	Check

#### **Tiffany For Florida**

Date Updated 5/11/2024

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Туре
07/28/2022	\$1,000.00	Florida Natural Gas Political Action Committee	Post Office Box 11026	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Political Committee	Check
07/28/2022	\$3,000.00	Christopher Alan Homes	6350 Techster Boulevard #1	Fort Myers, FL 33966	Home Building	Check
07/28/2022	\$1,000.00	Southwest Florida Jobs Alliance	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
07/29/2022	\$1,000.00	Allan, Scott	1031 Aqua Lane	Fort Myers, FL 33919	Construction	Check
08/01/2022	\$1,500.00	Southwest Florida Jobs Alliance	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
08/02/2022	\$1,500.00	FTBA Transportation PAC	610 South Boulevard	Tampa, FL 33606	Political Committee	Check
08/05/2022	\$2,500.00	ccc	2640A Mitcham Drive	Tallahassee, FL 32308	Political Committee	Check
08/09/2022	\$2,500.00	Colonial Interstate Investments, LLC	2161 Fowler Street, Suite 100	Fort Myers, FL 33901	Real Estate	Check
08/17/2022	\$1,000.00	Friends of Landscape Architecture Political Committee	119 South Monroe Street, Suite 202	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
08/17/2022	\$1,000.00	A Stronger Florida	2640-A Mitcham Drive	Tallahassee, FL 32308-	Political Committee	Check
08/17/2022	\$3,000.00	Southwest Florida Jobs Alliance	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
10/07/2022	\$2,500.00	Florida Police Benevolent Association Inc FPBA Law and Order PAC	300 East Brevard Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check

#### **Tiffany For Florida**

Date Updated 5/11/2024

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Туре
10/20/2022	\$5,000.00	TECO Energy, Inc.	702 North Franklin Street	Tampa, FL 33602	Energy	Check
10/25/2022	\$2,500.00	Friends of Griff Griffitts	133 Harbor Drive South	Venice, FL 34285	Political Committee	Check
10/28/2022	\$1,000.00	JPMorgan Chase & Co. PAC	601 Pennsylvania Avenue, Northwest 7th Floor	Washington, DC 20004	Political Acton Committee	Check
10/29/2022	\$600.00	Friends of Jessica Baker	115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	In-Kind
11/02/2022	\$1,000.00	White Rock Quarries	Post Office Box 15065	West Palm Beach, FL 33416	Quarry	Check
11/12/2022	\$32.44	Conservatives for Clean Water	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	In-Kind
11/15/2022	\$242.00	Tampa General Hospital	1 Tampa General Circle	Tampa, FL 33606	Health Care	In-Kind
11/19/2022	\$300.00	Floridians for Economic Prosperity	2055 Northwest Diamond Creek Way	Jensen Beach, FL 34952	Political Committee	In-Kind
12/02/2022	\$51.59	Faith Family Freedom Coalition	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	In-Kind
12/05/2022	\$43.27	Rubin Turnbull & Associates	101 East College Avenue	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Law Firm	In-Kind
12/09/2022	\$2,500.00	FleetForce Truck Driving School B-3-1, LLC	2220 County Road 210 W 108- 121	Jacksonville, FL 32259	Education	Check
12/20/2022	\$5,000.00	Floridians for Economic Advancement	1700 North Monroe Street Suite 11-325	Tallahassee, FL 32303	Political Committee	Check
		<del> </del>	+	+	<del>-</del>	<del></del>

#### **Tiffany For Florida**

Date Updated 5/11/2024

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Туре
01/24/2023	\$25.00	Rubin Turnbull & Associates	101 East College Avenue	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Law Firm	In-Kind
02/15/2023	\$2,000.00	A Stronger Florida	2640-A Mitcham Drive	Tallahassee, FL 32308-	Political Committee	Check
02/23/2023	\$2,500.00	Associated Industries of Florida for Economic Growth	Post Office Box 10085	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Political Committee	Check
03/06/2023	\$2,500.00	Corcoran, Micahel C	7746 Still Lakes Drive	Odessa, FL 33556	Governmental Consultant	Check
03/06/2023	\$2,000.00	HCA North Florida Division Good Government PAC	101 North Monroe Street Suite 801	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
03/06/2023	\$20.00	Rubin Turnbull & Associates	101 East College Avenue	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Law Firm	In-Kind
03/06/2023	\$2,500.00	FTBA Transportation PAC	610 South Boulevard	Tampa, FL 33606	Political Committee	Check
03/06/2023	\$2,500.00	Slide Insurance Holdings, Inc.	4221 West Boy Scout Boulevard Suite 200	Tampa, FL 33607	Insurance	Check
06/12/2023	\$471.59	Florida Restaurant and Lodging Association PAC, Inc.	Post Office Box 1779	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Political Committee	In-Kind
06/12/2023	\$2,500.00	FTBA Transportation PAC	610 South Boulevard	Tampa, FL 33606	Political Committee	Check
06/16/2023	\$2,500.00	Florida Restaurant and Lodging Association PAC, Inc.	Post Office Box 1779	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Political Committee	Check
06/23/2023	\$1,000.00	The Southern Group Political Committee	Post Office Box 10570	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Political Committee	Check

#### **Tiffany For Florida**

Date Updated 5/11/2024

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Туре
06/23/2023	\$1,500.00	Automobile Club of Michigan Political Action Committee	1 Auto Club Drive	Dearborn, MI 48126	Political Action Committee	Check
06/26/2023	\$2,500.00	Baldwin Risk Partners	4211 West Boy Scout Boulevard Suite 800	Tampa, FL 33607	Insurance Agency	Check
08/03/2023	\$25.00	Bogdanoff, Ellyn	917 Northeast 3rd Street #8	Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301	Attorney	In-Kind
09/04/2023	\$709.68	Metz, Husband & Daughton, PA	Post Office Box 10909	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Law Firm	In-Kind
09/05/2023	\$1,583.60	American Express Company	801 Pennsylvania Avenue Northwest Suite 650	Washington, DC 20004	Financial Services	In-Kind
09/06/2023	\$2,500.00	NextEra Energy Capital Holdings Inc	700 Universe Boulevard	Juno Beach , FL 33408	Energy	Check
09/06/2023	\$2,500.00	Everglades Water Trust	610 South Boulevard	Tampa, FL 33606	Political Committee	Check
09/13/2023	\$2,000.00	Mastercard	1401 I Street Northwest	Washington, DC 20005	Financial Services	Check
09/15/2023	\$2,000.00	Regions Bank	1900 Fifth Avenue North	Birmingham, AL 35203	Financial Services	Check
09/15/2023	\$2,500.00	bestbet Holdings Inc.	201 Monument Road	Jacksonville, FL 32226	Pari-Mutuel	Check
09/19/2023	\$2,500.00	Rock Holdings Inc. State PAC	101 South Washington Square Suite 300	Lansing, MI 48933	Political Action Committee	Check
09/21/2023	\$2,000.00	Safety Net Hospital Alliance Service Corporation	101 North Gadsden Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Health Care Consulting	Check

#### **Tiffany For Florida**

Date Updated 5/11/2024

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Туре
09/21/2023	\$3,500.00	A Stronger Florida	2640-A Mitcham Drive	Tallahassee, FL 32308-	Political Committee	Check
09/28/2023	\$2,500.00	Comcast Corporation	One Comcast Center 1701 JFK Boulevard	Philadelphia, PA 19103	Telecommunications	Check
09/28/2023	\$2,500.00	Florida Cable Telecommunications Association Inc.	246 East 6th Avenue Suite 100	Tallahassee, FL 32303	Telecommunication Association	Check
10/02/2023	\$1,500.00	Ajax Paving Industries of Florida, LLC	One Ajax Drive	North Venice, FL 34275	Paving	Check
10/02/2023	\$1,000.00	Florida Restaurant and Lodging Association PAC, Inc.	Post Office Box 1779	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Political Committee	Check
10/05/2023	\$370.12	RSA Consulting, LLC	3812 Coconut Palm Drive	Tampa, FL 33619	Governmental Consulting	In-Kind
10/07/2023	\$1,000.00	RSA Consulting, LLC	3812 Coconut Palm Drive	Tampa, FL 33619	Governmental Consulting	Check
10/18/2023	\$2,500.00	Associated Industries for Florida's Prosperity	Post Office Box 10085	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Political Committee	Check
10/18/2023	\$2,500.00	Florida Workers' Advocates PAC	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Political Committee	Check
10/22/2023	\$400.00	RSA Consulting, LLC	3812 Coconut Palm Drive	Tampa, FL 33619	Governmental Consulting	In-Kind
10/26/2023	\$2,500.00	Universal City Development Partners LTD	1000 Universal Studios Plaza	Orlando, FL 32819	Entertainment	Check
11/03/2023	\$326.00	League of Southeastern Credit Unions	3692 Coolidge Court	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Association	In-Kind

#### **Tiffany For Florida**

5/11/2024

Date Updated

Date Amount Contributor Address City / State / Zipcode Occupation Type 11/15/2023 \$500.00 Fire Safe Florida Political Post Office Box 11247 Tallahassee, FL 32302 Political Committee Check Committee. Inc. 200 East Robinson Street Suite 11/15/2023 \$2,500.00 **Apartment Political Action** Orlando, FL 32801 Political Committee Check Committee 900 Check 11/15/2023 \$2.500.00 Seminole Tribe of Florida One Seminole Way Hollywood, FL 33314 Pari Mutual Law Firm 11/15/2023 \$1,000.00 777 South Flagler Drive Suite 500 West Palm Beach, FL 33401 Check Gunster East 11/15/2023 \$2.500.00 Ronald L Book PA 4000 Hollywood Boulevard Suite Hollywood, FL 33021 Attorney Check 677-S The Southern Group Political 11/15/2023 \$2.500.00 Post Office Box 10570 Tallahassee, FL 32302 Political Committee Check Committee 11/15/2023 \$500.00 Post Office Box 110656 Nashville, TN 37222 Check Asurion Insurance 11/15/2023 Florida Credit Union Political 3692 Coolidge Court \$2.500.00 Tallahassee, FL 32311 Political Committee Check Action Committee (Florida CUPAC) Rubin Turnbull & Associates 101 East College Avenue 12/02/2023 \$1,350.00 Tallahassee, FL 32301 Law Firm In-Kind 12/05/2023 \$10.00 Post Office Box 10909 In-Kind Metz, Husband & Daughton, Tallahassee, FL 32302 Law Firm 12/05/2023 \$50.00 Shumaker Advisors 113 East College Avenue Tallahassee, FL 32312 Governmental In-Kind Consultants 4211 West Boy Scout Boulevard 12/06/2023 \$5,000,00 Baldwin Risk Partners Tampa, FL 33607 Insurance Agency Check

Suite 800

#### **Tiffany For Florida**

Date Updated

5/11/2024
-----------

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Туре
12/06/2023	\$2,500.00	Charter Communications	12405 Powercourt Drive	St. Louis, MO 63131	Communications Company	Check
12/06/2023	\$2,500.00	A Stronger Florida	2640-A Mitcham Drive	Tallahassee, FL 32308-	Political Committee	Check
12/06/2023	\$2,500.00	A Stronger Florida	2640-A Mitcham Drive	Tallahassee, FL 32308-	Political Committee	Check
12/06/2023	\$1,500.00	Suncoast Beverage Sales, Ltd.	2996 Hanson Street	Fort Myers, FL 33916	Beverage Distributor	Check
12/06/2023	\$2,500.00	Plastics Industry Association	1425 K Street Northwest Suite 500	Washington, DC 20005	Political Action Committee	Check
12/06/2023	\$2,500.00	Peninsula Improvement Corporation	2600 Golden Gate Parkway	Naples, FL 34105	Real Estate Development	Check
12/06/2023	\$2,500.00	CCC	2640A Mitcham Drive	Tallahassee, FL 32308	Political Committee	Check
12/11/2023	\$30.00	Miller, Lisa	331 North Monroe Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Governmental Consultant	In-Kind
12/12/2023	\$2,500.00	Centene Management Company LLC	Centene Corporation	St. Louis, MO 63105	Health Care	Check
12/13/2023	\$5,000.00	Florida Insurance Council (FIC) Political Committee	Post Office Box 749	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Political Committee	Check
12/13/2023	\$1,000.00	White Rock Quarries	Post Office Box 15065	West Palm Beach, FL 33416	Quarry	Check
12/13/2023	\$5,000.00	Automated HealthCare Solutions, LLC	1401 Northwest 136th Avenue, Suite 400	Sunrise, FL 33323	Health Care	Check

#### **Tiffany For Florida**

Date Updated 5/11/2024

Date	Amount	Contributor	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Occupation	Type
01/04/2024	\$2,500.00	Southwest Florida Enterprises Inc.	Post Office Box 350940	Miami, FL 33135	Pari Mutuel	Check
01/05/2024	\$2,500.00	Sea & Shoreline LLC	Post Office Box 783549	Winter Garden , FL 34787	Aquatic Restoration	Check
01/05/2024	\$2,500.00	Southern Glazer's Wine and Spirits, LLC	2400 Southwest 145th Avenue Suite 300	Miramar, FL 33027	Beverage Distribution	Check
01/08/2024	\$1,000.00	Mosaic Global Sales LLC	3033 Campus Drive Suite E490	Plymouth, MN 55441	Fertilizer	Check
01/08/2024	\$2,500.00	The Southern Group Political Committee	Post Office Box 10570	Tallahassee, FL 32302	Political Committee	Check
01/08/2024	\$2,500.00	Building a Better Florida	610 South Boulevard	Tampa, FL 33606	Political Committee	Check
01/08/2024	\$2,500.00	ABC Liquors, Inc.	Post Office Box 593688	Orlando, FL 32859	Beverage Distributors	Check
03/29/2024	\$5,000.00	FTBA Transportation PAC	610 South Boulevard	Tampa, FL 33606	Political Committee	Check
04/17/2024	\$10,000.00	Baldwin Risk Partners	4211 West Boy Scout Boulevard Suite 800	Tampa, FL 33607	Insurance Agency	Check
04/24/2024	\$71.00	Corcoran Partners	19401 Shumard Oak Drive	Land O' Lakes, FL 34638	Government Relations	In-Kind
04/25/2024	\$5,000.00	Building a Better Florida	610 South Boulevard	Tampa, FL 33606	Political Committee	Check
05/06/2024	\$2,500.00	Amscot Corporation	600 North Westshore Boulevard Suite 1200	Tampa, FL 33609	Financial Services	Check